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Game 1 SRV AV Dublin Game 6 Foothil Dublin AV
Tuesday 3/14/23 |Car MV Dublin Friday 3/31/23|Granada Cal AV
Granada Dublin Dublin Liv AV AV
Liv Cal Dublin DV MV AV
DV Foothill BYE Car SRV AV
Game 2 AV MV Granada Game 7 MV Granada Foothill
Friday 3/17/23 |Liv Dublin Granada Tuesday 4/11/23|SRV Liv Foothill
Car DV Granada AV Foothill Foothill
SRV Cal Granada Dublin DV Foothill
Granada Foothill Granada Cal Car BYE
Game 3 Cal AV Carondelet Game 8 Granada Car MV
Tuesday 3/21/23 [Dublin Car Carondelet Friday 4/14/23 |AV Dublin MV
Foothill SRV Carondelet SRV MV MV
DV Granada Carondelet Livermore DV MV
Cal Car Carondelet (9pm start) Cal Foothill MV
Livermore MV BYE
Game 4 SRV Dublin DV Game 9 DV AV Livermore
Friday 3/24/23 |AV Granada DV Tuesday 4/18/23|Granada Livermore Livermore
Foothill DV DV Cal MV Livermore
MV Liv DV Foothill Car Livermore
Cal Car BYE Dublin SRV BYE
Game 5 Car Liv SRV Game 10 Foothill Livermore California
Tuesday 3/28/23 |MV Foothill SRV Friday 4/21/23 |Car AV California
DV SRV SRV DV Cal California
Dublin Cal SRV MV Dublin California
AV Granada BYE SRV Granada California

Games on Tuesdays 5,6,7.8

Games on Fridaxs 4:30,5:3016:30i7:3018:30 i

EBAL CHAMPIONSHIP

4 seed vs 1 seed

Hosted by 1 seed

Tuesday 4/25/23

3 seed vs2 seed

Hosted by 1 seed

winner game 2 vs winner game 1

Hosted by 1 seed




